South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 04:26:49 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4033 General Bill, By Wilkins, Sharpe and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-3-316, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirements for
enforcement officers of the Department of Natural Resources, so as to delete the provisions for employment based on county
of residence.

04/12/95
04/12/95
05/11/95

05/17/95

05/17/95
05/18/95
05/18/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/30/95
01/23/96
01/23/96
01/24/96
01/25/96
01/25/96

House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-25
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-4

Objection by Rep. Tucker, McAbee, Felder, Whatley, P. Harris, Fulmer, Spearman, Neilson,
Breeland & R. Smith HJ-14

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer HJ-23

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Neilson, Spearman, R. Smith, Tucker, Felder & Whatley HJ-55
Objection by Rep. Carnell, Baxley & White HJ-55

Objection withdrawn by Rep. White, Breeland, Baxley & Carnell HJ-156

Objection by Rep. Klauber & Jennings HJ-60

Amended HJ-60

Objection by Rep. Quinn, Sharpe, Huff, Witherspoon, Wright, Fleming, R. Smith & Rice HJ-61
Objection withdrawn by Rep. P. Harris HJ-15

Read second time HJ-13

Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-20 HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



