May 18, 2024, 04:26:49 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4033 General Bill, By Wilkins, Sharpe and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-3-316, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirements for enforcement officers of the Department of Natural Resources, so as to delete the provisions for employment based on county of residence.

04/12/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
04/12/95	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-25
05/11/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
05/17/95	House	Objection by Rep. Tucker, McAbee, Felder, Whatley, P. Harris, Fulmer, Spearman, Neilson, Breeland & R. Smith HJ-14
05/17/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer HJ-23
05/18/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Neilson, Spearman, R. Smith, Tucker, Felder & Whatley HJ-55
05/18/95	House	Objection by Rep. Carnell, Baxley & White HJ-55
05/23/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. White, Breeland, Baxley & Carnell HJ-156
05/24/95	House	Objection by Rep. Klauber & Jennings HJ-60
05/24/95	House	Amended HJ-60
05/24/95	House	Objection by Rep. Quinn, Sharpe, Huff, Witherspoon, Wright, Fleming, R. Smith & Rice HJ-61
05/30/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. P. Harris HJ-15
01/23/96	House	Read second time HJ-13
01/23/96	House	Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-20 HJ-15
01/24/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
01/25/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
01/25/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-17